Louisiana State University at Eunice

Ruffalo Noel Levitz Student Satisfaction Survey Spring 2024
Demographic Data

Female 197 81.07% Alaskan Native 0.00%

0
Male 44 18.11% American Indian 2 0.83%
Prefer not to respond 1 0.41% Asian 3 1.25%
Transgender 0 0.00% Black/African-American 69 28.75%
Genderqueer 1 0.41% Hispanic or Latino (and Puerto Rican) 4 1.67%
Other 0 0.00% Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 1 0.42%
Total 243 100.00% White/Caucasian 147 61.25%
No Answer 6 Multi-racial 13 5.42%
Other race 1 0.42%
Total 240 100.00%
Age 0 No Answer 9
18 and under 36 14.94%
1910 24 90 37.34%
25to0 34 40 16.60% ducational Goa %o
3510 44 39 16.18% Associate degree 160 67.51%
45 and over 36 14.94% Vocational/technical program 5 2.11%
Total 241 100.00% Transfer to another institution 18 7.59%
No Answer 8 Certification (initial/renewal) 41 17.30%
Self-improvement/pleasure 2 0.84%
Job-related training 2 0.84%
: 3 oad 0 Other educational goal 9 3.80%
Full-time 147 61.76% Total 237 100.00%
Part-time 91 38.24% No Answer 12
Total 238 100.00%
No Answer 11
High School Dual Enroliment 21 8.94%
LSU Alexandria campus 0 0.00%
3 0 LSUE main campus in Eunice 109 46.38%
1st choice 178 73.55% Ochsner Lafayette Gen Ortho Hospital 10 4.26%
2nd choice 54 22.31% Online 95 40.43%
3rd choice or lower 10 4.13% Total 235 100.00%
Total 242 100.00% No Answer 14
No Answer 7
d 0 0rga atio e pe D 0
1 year or less 122 51.05% Five or more organization memberships 1 0.43%
2 years 71 29.71% No organization memberships 203 86.38%
3 years 26 10.88% One or two organization memberships 31 13.19%
4 or more years 20 8.37% Three or four organization memberships 0 0.00%
Total 239 100.00% Total 235 100.00%
No Answer 10 No Answer 14
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Louisiana State University at Eunice

Ruffalo Noel Levitz Student Satisfaction Survey Spring 2024
Demographic Data

Family contributions 9 3.81% Day 203 85.65%
Financial aid 150 63.56% Evening 31 13.08%
Other tuition source 28 11.86% Weekend 3 1.27%
Scholarships 13 5.51% Total 237 100.00%
Self support 36 15.25% No Answer 12
Total 236 100.00%
No Answer 13
In-state 226 92.62%
International (not U.S. citizen) 2 0.82%
: PA % Out-of-state 16 6.56%
No credits earned 15 6.36% Total 244 100.00%
1.99 or below 8 3.39% No Answer 5
2.0-249 24 10.17%
2.5-2.99 47 19.92%
3.0-3.49 73 30.93% ent Reside A
3.5 or above 69 29.24% Residence hall 8 3.27%
Total 236 100.00% Own house 102 41.63%
No Answer 13 Rent room or apt off campus 23 9.39%
Parent's home 90 36.73%
Other residence 22 8.98%
Total 245 100.00%
plo s % No Answer 4
Full-time off campus 100 42.37%
Part-time off campus 59 25.00%
Full-time on campus 4 1.69% Plan to Transfe 0
Part-time on campus 5 2.12% Yes | plan to transfer 91 38.40%
Not employed 68 28.81% No | do not plan to transfer 146 61.60%
Total 236 100.00% Total 237 100.00%
No Answer 13 No Answer 12
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